H E A T  P U M P s
2SHP13
Dry Charge Split System - 60 HZ
Bulletin No. 210645
July 2013
Supersedes June 2012
3 to 5 Tons
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
2 sHP 13 lc 1 36 t - 1 a
Efficiency Rating
13 = 13 SEER Nominal
Unit Type
SHP = Split Heat Pump
Refrigerant Type
2 = R-22
Series
1
Major Revision Code
Minor Revision Code
Cabinet
Louvered Commercial
Nominal Capacity
36 = 36,000-Btuh
48 = 48,000 Btuh
60 = 60,000 Btuh
Voltage
T = 208/230V-3 phase-60hz
2SHP13 Dry Charge Split System Heat Pump / Page 2
FEATURES
EQUIPMENT Warranty
Compressor - limited warranty for five years.
installations.
All other covered components - one year.
Refer to Lennox Equipment Limited Warranty certificate
included with unit for specific details.
APPROVALS
Rated According to U.S. Department of Energy (DOE)
test procedures.
Units and components within bonded for grounding to
meet safety standards for servicing required by UL,
NEC and CEC.
Units are UL listed
APPLICATIONS
3 through 5 tons.
Three phase power supply.
Nitrogen-charged for replacement of R-22 components